# **Triple Play Bundled Plans**

Value Plus Bundle (No longer available for new subscription as of February 20, 2010.) Standard Price.

\$114.99 per month
The Value Plus Triple Play Bundle includes the following services: Digital Starter video service (up to 100 digital charmels), Digital Converter, On Demand, Comcast High-Speed Internet Performance Service with PowerBoost\*, and Comcast Digital Volce\* Local with More\*.

HD Starter Bundle (No longer available for new subscription as of February 20, 2010.)

Standard Price. \$129.99 per month
The HD Starter Bundle includes the following services: Digital Starter video service (up to 100 digital
channels), On Demand, High Definition Digital Converter and service, remote control, Corneast High-Speed
Intermet Performance Service with PowerBoost\* and Concast Digital Voice\* with the Unlimited calling plan
that includes unlimited local and long-distance calls to the U.S., Canada, Puerto Rico and certain other U.S.

HD Preferred Bundle (No longer available for new subscription as of February 20, 2010.)

Standard Price. \$139.95 per month
The HD Preferred Bundle includes the following services: Digital Starter and Digital Classic video
services tup to 175 digital channels), On Demand, High Definition Digital Converter and service, remote
control, Comcast High-Speed Internet Performance Service with PowerBoost\* and Conneast Digital Voice\* with
the Unlimited calling plan that includes unlimited local and long-distance calls to the U.S., Canada, Puerto
Rico and certain other U.S. territorias.

HD Plus Bundle (No longer available for new subscription as of February 20, 2010.)

Standard Price.

Stondard Price.

Stonda

HD Premier Bundle (No longer available for new subscription as of February 20, 2010.)

Standard Price

\$199.99 per month
The HD Premier Bundle includes the following services: Digital Starter and Digital Premier video
services (up to 220 digital channels) with H80°, Starte\*, Cinemax\*, Showtime\* and the Sports Entertainment
Package, On Demand, High Definition Digital Video Recorder (DVP) Converter and service, remote control,
High-Speed Internet Blast!\* Service and Concast Digital Vioce\* with the Unlimited calling plan that includes
unlimited local and long-distance calls to the U.S., Canada, Puerto Rico and certain other U.S. territories.

- Digital capable equipment is required to view these services.
- HOTV broadcast signals are included with subscription to Basic Service. To receive HDTV signals provided by the company, either an HDTV capable television set (not provided by the company) and HDTV Digital Converter or an HDTV capable television set with integrated HD QAM funer (not provided by the company) are required. In addition, to receive Expanded Basic, Digital Starter, Digital Classic, Sports Entertainment Pack, or Premium HDTV signals, a subscription to that service is required.
- If you reconnect any or all of the services after a disconnection for non-payment, in addition to any other charges you may owe, Comeast will impose either an office reactivation charge if a visit to your residence is not required or a reconnect fee if a visit is required.
- May be required to receive cable or digital channels
- \$0 for the first CableCARD; \$1.75 for the second CableCARD on the same outlet. CableCARD does not provide access to Pay-Per-View, ON DEMAND, interactive program guide or other two-way interactive services.
- If cancelled in the first month of subscription, subscriber will be charged the greater of, 1) \$5.00 or
- It cancelled in the first month of subscription, subscriber will be charged a minimum of \$10.99, with the remainder of the prepayment credited to the subscriber's account. It cancelled between the 2nd and 6th month, subscriber will receive a \$25 credit. If cancelled after 6 months, no credit will be issued.
- The purchase of iN DEMAND Pay-Per-View and ON DEMAND requires the appropriate equipment. Prices do not include Digital Converter and remote.
- Prices do not include Digital Converter and remote. Services may not be available in all areas. If service is combined with Comcast High-Speed Internet, a single modern lease fee, at the highest rate, will apply. Service is for residential customers only. Multiproduct discounts for Unlimited Package require continuous subscription to all specified Comcast products. Prices shown do not include federal, state, or local regulatory frees, taxes, or surcharges, our Regulatory Recovery Fee, which is not a tax or government mandate; or other applicable charges (e.g., per-call charges, operator service calls, installation, maintenance, or repair charges). Service is subject to the Comcast standard terms and conditions of service. Prices shown are effective August 1, 2008 and are subject to change. Other restrictions apply. Please visit comcast.com/cdv/termsofservice for additional information or contact us at 1-888-COMCAST.
- 10 Cable Modem required. Actual speeds may vary and are not guaranteed. Many factors affect download speed. Ask about speed when you call or visit www.comcast.com. Not available in all areas.
- 11 Per Month Charge
- 12 Applied 30 days after billing date
- 13 Digital Converter required.
- 14 Cable Modern required.
- 15 Family Tier is available to customers who subscribe to Basic Service only. Family Tier requires a digital cable converter and remote control, billed in addition to the Family Tier price. Additional equipment fees may apply. Music Choice® and ON DEMAND are not available with the Family Tier.

Certain services are available separately or as a part of other levels of service. Number of channels described may vary. Service is subject to terms and conditions of Comcast Cable Subscriber Agreement. Please refer to your channel line-up or call your local Comcast Cable office for service details and restrictions. ©2010 Comcast Cable Communications, inc.
All rights reserved. Comcast and the Comcast logs are registered trademarks of Comcast Corporation. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Prices shown do not include state and local franchise fees, state sales tax or the FCC regulatory fee. These fees appear on separate lines on your monthly statement.

MORGAN-WV

8993 2000 (6950-7000)

**Price Information** 







Effective January 2010

(Unless otherwise noted.)

Morgantown Area

**comcast** 

#### **Comcast Cable Services**

Monthly Video Services Basic Service	\$	15
Basic service is the minimum level of video service available.  Basic service is required to subscribe to additional video services.	ψ	
Standard Cable	\$	58
Monthly Digital Packages¹		
Digital Starter		60
(Includes Standard Cable, Digital Converter, Remote Control, Interactive Program Guidigital music and limited ON DEMAND content. HDTV Digital Converter and remote re an additional 55.00 equipment fee for a primary outlet and an \$8.90 charge for each additional outlet. Additional outlet fee with Digital converter is \$6.99 per outlet.)	quires	
Digital Starter with CableCARD	\$	58.
(Includes Standard Cable and CableCARD, Interactive Program Guide, digital music at content is not available with CableCARD, Additional outlet fee with CableCARD is \$3.1	id ON I	DEMA outlet
Digital Economy Video	\$	39
(Includes Basic Service, Digital Converter and remote control (or CableCARD) and the channels: A&E, AMC, Animal Planet, BET, Cartoon Network, ChN, Comedy Central, C Discovery Channel, Disney Channel, E!, Food Network, Fox News Channel, Hallmark History Channel, Lifetime, Spike, truTY, TV Land, USA, the Weather Channel, and Mus ON DEMAND content is not available.	SPAN2 Channe	<u>?,</u> ~
Monthly Digital Services		
Digital Classic¹ (Subscription to Digital Starter is required.)	\$	
Sports Entertainment Pack <sup>1</sup> (Subscription to Digital Starter is required.)	Ş	7.
Family Tier <sup>15</sup>	3	14.
Primary Outlet Per Out	2 tol	15.
Each Additional Outlet Per Out	iet S	15.
(Additional outlets only available to subscribers with DVR Service on their primary out	let.)	
Standard Definition Digital Additional Outlet Per Out	iet\$	6.
High-Definition Digital Additional Outlet Per Out (Additional outlets only available to subscribers with either DVR Service or a HD Digit converter on their primary outlet.)	let \$	8.
Digital Additional Outlet with CableCARD Per Qui	let \$	3
Monthly Premium Services	IGEΨ	J.
H801		
With subscription to a HD Triple Play Package	. \$	15.
Without subscription to a HO Triple Play Package		
Cinemax, Starz, Showtime or The Movie Channel (TMC)		
With subscription to a HD Triple Play Package (eac Without subscription to a HD Triple Play Package (eac	h) \$	10.
	n) \$	
Dieney Engily Mayino 3	٠. ۵	5.
Disney Family Movies 13		٠,
Disney Family Movies <sup>13</sup> WWE 24/7 <sup>13</sup> Bollywood <sup>13</sup>	. \$	12
Disney Family Movies <sup>13</sup> WWE 24/7 <sup>13</sup> Bollywood <sup>13</sup> Playhovi <sup>13</sup>	\$	10
Disney Family Movies <sup>13</sup>	\$	10

Pricina continued on inside

# **Comcast Cable Services**

Monthly Digital Premium Packages*1	
(Prices reflect the Olgital Premium Package which Includes Digital Classic and number of Premi Indicated. A Digital Converter or CableCARD, listed separately on the billing statement, are also	ıms equired.
Digital Preferred with 1 Premium. \$ Digital Preferred with 2 Premiums. \$ Digital Preferred Plus (Includes HBO and Starz). \$	29.99
Digital Premier (Includes HBO, Showtime, Starz, Cinemax and Sports Entertainment Pack). \$ Total Premium (Includes HBO, Showtime, Starz, Cinemax, and The Maylor Changes) with Changes (Includes HBO, Showtime).	
The Movie Channel) (No longer available for new subscription.) \$ Subscription to Digital Starter is required.	53.99
ON DEMAND/IN DEMAND PPV9	
New Released Movies         Per Movie \$ 4.99           Movie Double Features         Each \$ 4.99 to           High-Definition Movies         Per Movie \$ 4.99 to           Adult Programming         Per Movie \$ 9.99 to           Live Sports Events & Concert         by ever	5.99 13.00
Installation & Repair Hourly Service Charge (Per Hour; Per Technician)**  Customer Trouble Call**  Install-Unwired Home Aerial (within 125 feet)**  Install-Prewired Home Aerial (within 125 feet)**  Install Additional Outlet-Connect (Initial Trip)**  Install Additional Outlet-Connect (Separate Trip)**  Other Install-Relocate Outlet (Interior Work Only)**  Other Install-Upgrade (Truck Trip Required)  Other Install-Upgrade (non-addressable)**  Other Install-Downgrade (non-addressable)**  Other Install-Downgrade (non-addressable)**  Office reactivation of videa account 3  Connection of VCR/DVD at initial Installation**  \$ Connection of VCR/DVD at any other time**	30.00 46.00 32.00 17.75 28.00 21.00 19.95 16.95 11.90 10.00 10.00
Monthly Equipment Charges  Remote Control \$  Digital Converter (Excluding HD only)*** \$  HDTV Digital Converter** \$  Basic Service only Converter* \$  CableCARD (CableCARD charge applicable to the second CableCARD on the same outlet.)** *  *New price is effective February 1, 2010.	0.25 3.20 8.74 1.10

### **Comcast High-Speed** Internet Services®

Monthly High-Speed Internet Services Performance High-Speed Internet Service (Downstream speed up to 12Mbps/Upstream speed up (Cable TV Customers) \$ (Non-Cable TV Customers) \$	42.95 57.95
Economy High-Speed Internet Service (Downstream speed up to 1Mbps/Upstream speed up to 384 (Cable TV Customers) \$ (Non-Cable TV Customers) \$	Kbps) 24.95
Blasti® High-Speed Internet Service (Downstream speed up to 16Mbps/Upstream speed up to 2Mt (Cable TV Customers)	52.95
Ultra High-Speed Internet Service (Downstream speed up to 2Mbps/Upstream speed up to 5Mbps) (Cable TV Customers) \$ (Non-Cable TV Customers) \$	62.95
Extreme High-Speed Internet Service (Downstream speed up to 50Mbps/Upstream speed up to 10 (Cable TV Customers) \$  (Non-Cable TV Customers) \$1	Mbps) 99.95
High-Speed Internet Installation & Other Services  Modem Rental <sup>11</sup> . \$  Professional Installation. \$  Wireless Home Networking Installation . \$1  Office Reactivation for Comcast High-Speed Internet <sup>3</sup> \$	99.00

# Comcast Digital Voice Monthly Service

IMPORTANT — PLEASE READ

For a complete listing of charges for Comcast Digital Voice and our standard terms and conditions of service, please visit comcast.com/cdv/termsofservice.

Comcast Unlimited®  • Unlimited nationwide direct-dial calling from your home phone Canada, Puerto Rico, U.S. Virgin Islands, Guam, American Sam N. Mariana Islands. • 12 popular calling features plus voice m Comcast Digital Voice  With Comcast Cable and Comcast High-Speed Internet.  Local with More™  • Unlimited local direct-dial calling from your home phone, plus in distance for just 5 cents per minute. • 12 popular calling feature.  Comcast Digital Voice  With Comcast Cable and/or Comcast High-Speed Internet.  Comcast Enhanced Voice Mait.  Second Line without Calling Features	oa and ail,\$\$ nationwines\$	Saipan/ 44.95/mo. 39.95/mo. ide long 34.95/mo. 24.95/mo. 3.95/mo.
Second Line with Calling Features	\$	20.00/mo.
International Calling Plans • 100 minutes per month to call Asia, Latin America, Mexico or W Carefree Minutes TM Saia* 100. Carefree Minutes TM Mexico* 100 Carefree Minutes TM Mexico* 100 Carefree Minutes TM Western Europe* 100.  *May not be available in all areas.	estern I	Europe. 4.95/mo. 9.95/mo. 4.95/mo.
HomePoint HomePoint Handset (per han Handset Shipping and Handling	dset) \$	39.99 5.95
Monthly Service Charges Modem I ease Fee	\$	5.00

Modem Lease Fee S
Modem Replacement Fee (up to 2 lines) \$
Modem Replacement Fee (3 to 4 lines) \$
Purchase of Comcast Digital Voice Modem (D2 Model)\*\* \$
Purchase of Comcast Digital Voice Modem (D3 Model)\*\* \$ Directory Listings\*
Non-Published Phone Number. ... up to \$ 4.95/mo. per line
Non-Listed Phone Number. ... up to \$ 4.95/mo. per line
\*Not applicable to fax and computer lines.

Directory Assistance (per call)
Directory Assistance (limit 3 listings per call). \$
Directory Assistance with Call Completion. \$
International Directory Assistance (limit 1 listing per call) \$ 1.50 1.50

Operator Services (per call) Operator-Handled Call \$
Usage for Operator-Handled Call — per minute \$
International Operator Services \$

Other Charges

Additional fees, charges, and surcharges may apply. For a complete listing of country-specific usage rates, local Directory Listing rates, all fees, charges, and surcharges, including charges for the installation or charge of service, please visit our website at comcast.com/cdv/termsofservice or call 1-888-COMCAST. \*\*New price is effective February 1, 2010.

# Other Service Prices/ **Administrative Charges**

Service Protection Plan <sup>11</sup> . \$ 3.95 Applicable to single family dwellings only.
Video Self Installation Kit
High-Speed Internet Self Installation Kit
Digital Voice Self Installation Kit
HomePoint Self Installation Kit
Self Installation Shipping
(standard)\$ 10.00
(priority)
Home Amplifier purchase \$20.00
Unreturned or Damaged Equipment
Video/CHSI/CDV Reconnect Fee (Truck Trip Required) (each) \$ 29.95
Non-Sufficient Funds Charge
Administrative Fee (Late Fee) <sup>12</sup>
Field Collection Fee\$ 25.00
A convenience fee will be charged for any payment made by phone via the Interactive Voice Response system.
A convenience fee will be charged for any payment made by phone with a Customer Care Representative.
A convenience nee was de criarged for any payment made by priorie with a customer care Representative.